3.20 p.m.

3.25p.m.
3.30 p.m.

3.33 p.m.

3.48 p.m.

3.58 p.m.

4.08 p.m.

4.23 p.m.

4.48 p.m.

4.49 p.m.

4.51 p.m.

4.53 p.m.

4.55 p.m.

AlMA

ALL INDIA MAMAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

28" CONVOCATION

Tuesday, 8" August 2023

Venue: Stein Auditorium, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

The Academic Procession enters
the Auditorium

Invocation
Introductory Remarks
Welcome Address &

Convocation declared open

Award of AIMA Fellowship &
Felicitation of PhD Awardees

Report on the AIMA Center for
Management Education

Award of Diplomas and Gold Medals

Convocation Address by the Chief Guest

Convocation declared closed

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

Academic Procession leaves the
Auditorium

Rekha Sethi, Director General, AIMA

D Shivakumar, Past President, AIMA,
Operating Partner, Advent International Private
Equity and Former Chairman, PepsiCo

Bhimaraya Metri, Chairman Board of Studies, AIMA
Director, IIM, Nagpur

Vikram Chandra
Founder, Editor Ji Technologies

D Shivakumar, Past President, AIMA,
Operating Partner, Advent International Private
Equity and Former Chairman, PepsiCo

Dr Ganesh Singh, Director (Officiating), AIMA CME

The Convocation Concludes



