

28th CONVOCATION Tuesday, 8th August 2023

Venue: Stein Auditorium, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

3.20 p.m.	The Academic Procession enters the Auditorium	
3.25 p.m.	Invocation	
3.30 p.m.	Introductory Remarks	Rekha Sethi, Director General, AIMA
3.33 p.m.	Welcome Address & Convocation declared open	D Shivakumar, Past President, AIMA, Operating Partner, Advent International Private Equity and Former Chairman, PepsiCo
3.48 p.m.	Award of AIMA Fellowship & Felicitation of PhD Awardees	
3.58 p.m.	Report on the AIMA Center for Management Education	Bhimaraya Metri, Chairman Board of Studies, AIMA Director, IIM, Nagpur
4.08 p.m.	Award of Diplomas and Gold Medals	
4.23 p.m.	Convocation Address by the Chief Guest	Vikram Chandra Founder, Editor Ji Technologies
4.48 p.m.	Convocation declared closed	D Shivakumar, Past President, AIMA, Operating Partner, Advent International Private Equity and Former Chairman, PepsiCo
4.49 p.m.	Vote of Thanks	Dr Ganesh Singh, Director (Officiating), AIMA CME
4.51 p.m.	National Anthem	
4.53 p.m.	Academic Procession leaves the Auditorium	
4.55 p.m.		The Convocation Concludes